Spine Solutions
Midas Rex™ MR8™
High-Speed Drill System
CONTROLLED
PRECISION
So you can be confident during your procedures.
   �Attachment technology engineered to deliver smooth, precise bone cutting
   ��Ergonomically crafted to perfectly balance in hand, it’s lighter

Brampton, Ontario
L6Y 0R3
Toll free: (800) 268-5346
Tel: (905) 460-3800
medtronic.ca
Medtronic Code  Description
EM800 MIDAS REX™ MR8™ ELECTRIC MOTOR
EM850 MIDAS REX™ MR8™ ELECTRIC MOTOR PLUS
EM800N MIDAS MR8™ ELECTRIC MOTOR STEALTH-MIDAS™
EC300 INTEGRATED POWER CONSOLE (IPC)
EF200 INTEGRATED POWER CONSOLE FOOTSWITCH
PM800 MIDAS REX™ MR8™ PNEUMATIC MOTOR
PM810 MIDAS REX™ MR8™ PNEUMATIC TOUCH MOTOR
PM800N MIDAS MR8™ PNEUM MOTOR STEALTH-MIDAS™
PC700 ACCY PC700 MR7/MR8™ FOOT CRTL PNEUMATIC
MR8-AS10 ATT MR8™ 10 CM STRAIGHT 2.4 MM
MR8-AA10 ATT MR8™ 10 CM ANGLED 2.4 MM
MR8-AA10DK ATT MR8™ 10 CM ANGLED DK 2.4 MM
MR8-AVS10 ATT MR8™ 10 CM VARIABLE STRAIGHT 2.4 MM
MR8-AVA10 ATT MR8™ 10 CM VARIABLE ANGLE 2.4 MM
MR8-AVA10DK ATT MR8™ 10 CM VARIABLE ANG DK
MR8-AS12 ATT MR8™ 12 CM STRAIGHT 2.4 MM
MR8-AA12 ATT MR8™ 12 CM ANGLED 2.4 MM
MR8-AA12DK ATT MR8™ 12 CM ANGLED DK 2.4 MM
MR8-AVS12 ATT MR8™ 12 CM VARIABLE STRAIGHT 2.4 MM
MR8-AVA12 ATT MR8™ 12 CM VARIABLE ANGLE 2.4 MM
MR8-AVA12DK ATT MR8™ 12 CM VARIABLE ANG DK
MR8-AS14 ATT MR8™ 14 CM STRAIGHT 3.2 MM
MR8-AA14 ATT MR8™ 14 CM ANGLED 3.2 MM
MR8-AA14DK ATT MR8™ 14 CM ANGLED DK 3.2 MM
MR8-AVS14 ATT MR8™ 14 CM VARIABLE STRAIGHT 3.2 MM
MR8-AVA14 ATT MR8™ 14 CM VARIABLE ANGLE 3.2 MM
Medtronic Code  Description
MR8-AVA14DK ATT MR8™ 14 CM VARIABLE ANG DK
MR8-AS15 ATT MR8™ 15 CM STRAIGHT 2.4 MM
MR8-AA15 ATT MR8™ 15 CM ANGLED 2.4 MM
MR8-AA15DK ATT MR8™ 15 CM ANGLED DK 2.4 MM
MR8-AVS15 ATT MR8™ 15 CM VARIABLE STRAIGHT 2.4 MM
MR8-AVA15 ATT MR8™ 15 CM VARIABLE ANGLE 2.4 MM
MR8-AVA15DK ATT MR8™ 15 CM VARIABLE ANG DK
MR8-AS18 ATT MR8™ 18 CM STRAIGHT 2.4 MM
MR8-AA18 ATT MR8™ 18 CM ANGLED 2.4 MM
MR8-AA18DK ATT MR8™ 18 CM ANGLED DK 2.4 MM
MR8-AS21 ATT MR8™ 21 CM STRAIGHT 3.2 MM
MR8-AA21 ATT MR8™ 21 CM ANGLED 3.2 MM
MR8-AA21DK ATT MR8™ 21 CM ANGLED DK 3.2 MM
MR8-AS26 ATT MR8™ 26 CM STRAIGHT 3.2 MM
MR8-AT10 ATT MR8™ TELESCOPING BASE
MR8-AT10DK ATT MR8™ TELESCOPING BASE DOUBLE LOCK
MR8-AT10ADK ATT MR8™ TELESCOPING BASE ANGLE DOUBLE LK
MR8-TT12MIS TUBE MR8™ 12 CM TELESCOPING STRAIGHT
MR8-TT12AMIS TUBE MR8™ 12 CM TELESCOPING ANGLE
MR8-TT12CMIS TUBE MR8™ 12 CM TELESCOPING CURVE
MR8-TT12FMIS TUBE MR8™ 12 CM TELESCOPING FINE
MR8-TT14MIS TUBE MR8™ 14 CM TELESCOPING STRAIGHT
MR8-TT14AMIS TUBE MR8™ 14 CM TELESCOPING ANGLE
MR8-TT14CMIS TUBE MR8™ 14 CM TELESCOPING CURVED
MR8-TT15H TUBE MR8™ 15 CM TELESCOPING HOODED
MR8-TT18MIS TUBE MR8™ 18 CM TELESCOPING STRAIGHT
MR8-TT18H TUBE MR8™ 18 CM TELESCOPING HOODED